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200511010005
66140

11/01/2005
10:10:04

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CULBERSON
ROY EDWARD

199809040003
46391

200511020005
69380

11/02/2005
11:20:30

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
GLORIA D

199801140000
13331

200511280006
12230

11/28/2005
08:50:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BECK, ALAN D 199812230005
12381

200511180006
04660

11/18/2005
03:58:43

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

EVERHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

7 57 200011070003
86511

Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


