Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511010005 66140	11/01/2005 10:10:04	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CULBERSON ROY EDWARD					199809040003 46391	
200511020005 69380	11/02/2005 11:20:30	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER GLORIA D					199801140000 13331	
200511280006 12230	11/28/2005 08:50:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK, ALAN D					199812230005 12381	
200511180006 04660	11/18/2005 03:58:43	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	EVERHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY			7	57	200011070003 86511	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION